
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
15 
1 

48 
51 
81 
28 
59 
12 
10 
73 
40 
16 

63 

Name 
Magnus Mårtenson 
Toni Berggren 
Jonas Jonsson 
Jonas Gräf 
Ulf Andersson 
Björn Nyman 
Max Lindblom 
Torbjörn Isaksson 
Knut-Erik Krømcke 
Gunnar Wallin 
Anders Edlund 
Lars Macklin 

Torbjörn Linderson 

Entrant 

Team CRS 
Röjmon Racing 

Lassagård Racing Team 

Make 
MK Indy / Morty 7 
Corvette C5Z06 
Mk Indy 
Porsche 924S 
Mazda MX5 
Caterham 7 
Triumph TR2 
Corvette Z06 
Opel Speedster 
Mazda MX5 
Westfield SEiW 
Hult Healey Special 

Mazda MX5 

Nat./Club 
SWE-MSCC 
SWE-KMF 
SWE-Linköping MS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-SVKG 
SWE-KMF 
SWE-SHRA Jönköping 
NOR-NMK Sarsborg 
SWE-SVKG 
SWE-MSCC 
SWE-SSK 

SWE-Stockholms BK 

Total Tm 
15:31.485 
15:48.691 
16:26.916 
16:30.368 
16:37.329 
16:37.731 
15:34.558 
15:54.063 
16:08.558 
16:50.235 
10:49.272 
10:49.673 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 

9 
9 

Diff 

17.206 
55.431 
58.883 

1:05.844 
1:06.246 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:10.766 
1:11.115 
1:14.619 
1:14.605 
1:15.467 
1:14.386 
1:15.770 
1:16.911 
1:18.617 
1:22.205 
1:11.109 
1:11.219 

Ø km/h 
120,582 
118,395 
113,809 
113,412 
112,621 
112,575 
110,940 
108,672 
107,046 
102,630 
119,765 
119,691 

- 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 16 degrees dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

17.206 

Ø km/h 

120,582 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.766 

km/h 

122,093 

Best Lap by 

15 - Magnus Mårtenson 
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STCC Karlskoga 
SPVM Roadsport A+B 

Heat 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:18:24 

Karlskoga 2,400 Km 

19.08.2018 09:20 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Börje Blomén:

Steward Bosse Runbjörk: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


